 15-2000 CFM
HIGH-EFFICIENCY SINGLE AND TWO-STAGE LIQUID RING VACUUM PUMPS
The Experts in Vacuum Solutions 888.925.5444
TM
TM
dekkervacuum.com
 6-1200 CFM
SINGLE-STAGE

(at 3ft)
(dBA)
Weight
bare-
shaft
(Lbs
Material
of
constr.
code
Standard
seal
code
Single-stage motor-mounted design = -MA
DV0006B-MA 6 28.5 1 0.75 3500 68 24* 5 A**
DV0020B-MA 20 29 0.75 1.5 3500 68 35* 3, 4 A**
DV0035B-MA 35 29 1.5 3 3500 70 55* 3, 4 A**
DV0060D-MA 60 29 3.5 5.5 1750 73 210* 3, 4 A**
DV0080D-MA 75 29 4 5.5 1750 73 232* 3, 4 A**
DV0100D-MA 100 29 4 7.5 1750 74 275* 3, 4 A**
DV0150D-MA 150 29 4.5 10 1750 74 310* 3, 4 A**
Single-stage monoblock design = -KA
DV0020B-KA 20 29 0.75 1.5 3500 68 48 3, 4 A**
DV0035B-KA 35 29 1.5 3 3500 70 62 3, 4 A**
DV0060D-KA 60 29 3.5 5 1750 73 176 3, 4 A**
DV0080D-KA 75 29 4 5 1750 73 180 3, 4 A**
DV0100D-KA 100 29 4 7.5 1750 74 183 3, 4 A**
DV0150D-KA 150 29 4.5 10 1750 74 262 3, 4 A**
DV0200D-KA 200 29 6 15 1750 75 282 3, 4 A**
DV0300D-KA 300 29 6 20 1750 75 297 3, 4 A**
Single-stage bare-shaft pedestal design = -PA - Single-stage bare-shaft design = -KA
DV0020B-PA 20 29 0.75 1.5 3500 68 40 3, 4 A**
DV0035B-PA 35 29 1.5 3 3500 70 52 3, 4 A**
DV0060D-PA 60 29 3.5 5 1750 73 160 3, 4 A**
DV0080D-PA 75 29 4 5 1750 73 165 3, 4 A**
DV0100D-PA 100 29 4 7.5 1750 74 167 3, 4 A**
DV0150D-PA 150 29 4.5 10 1750 74 231 3, 4 A**
DV0200D-PA 200 29 6 15 1750 75 251 3, 4 A**
DV0300D-PA 300 29 6 20 1750 75 266 3, 4 A**
DV0450D-KA 450 29 10 25 1750 76 455 1, 2,
3, 4
A**
DV0550D-KA 550 29 12 40 1750 78 517 1, 2,
3, 4
A**
DV1200B-KA 1000 29 25 60 960 80 1023 1, 2,
3, 4

Motor
60Hz
(HP)
Speed
(RPM)
Noise
(at 3ft)
(dBA)
Weight
bare-shaft
(Lbs)
DV0016B-DA 15 28.7 1.5 2 3500 66 50
DV0036B-DA 35 28.7 1.5 3 3500 66 50
DV0041B-DA 40 29 3.5 5 3500 66 66
DV0076B-DA 75 29 3.5 5 1750 68 148
DV0101B-DA 100 29 3.5 7.5 1750 68 154
DV0141B-DA 140 29 4 10 1750 68 172
DV0201B-DA 200 29 8.5 15 1750 73 290
DV0251B-DA 250 29 11 20 1750 73 315
DV0301B-DA 300 29 13.5 25 1750 74 330
DV0401B-DA 400 29 12.5 40 1750 79 495
DV0501B-DA 500 29 14 50 1750 79 539
DV0601B-DA 600 29 25 50 950 82 1146
DV0751B-DA 800 29 30 50 950 82 1345
DV0951B-DA 1000 29 33 60 950 82 1532
DV1201B-DA 1200 29 50 100 730 85 3476
DV1601B-DA 1600 29 60 125 730 85 3476
DV2001B-DA 2000 29 70 125 730 85 3740
*Special materials, such as ductile iron, Hastelloy, etc., are available upon request.